Infineon Technologies - MB90F352SPFM-GS-116E1 Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

TA = +85 °C 20 ⎯ ⎯ year *
MB90350 Series
■ ORDERING INFORMATION
(Continued)
Part number Package Remarks
MB90F351PFM
64-pin plastic LQFP
FPT-64P-M09
12mm , 0.65mm pitch
Flash memory products
 (64 Kbytes) MB90F351SPFM
MB90F352PFM Flash memory products
 (128 Kbytes) MB90F352SPFM
MB90F351APMC
64-pin plastic LQFP
FPT-64P-M23
12mm , 0.65mm pitch
Dual operation
Flash memory products
 (64 Kbytes)
MB90F351ASPMC
MB90F351TAPMC
MB90F351TASPMC
MB90F356APMC
MB90F356ASPMC
MB90F356TAPMC
MB90F356TASPMC
MB90F352APMC
64-pin plastic LQFP
FPT-64P-M23
12mm , 0.65mm pitch
Dual operation
Flash memory products
 (128 Kbytes)
MB90F352ASPMC
MB90F352TAPMC
MB90F352TASPMC
MB90F357APMC
MB90F357ASPMC
MB90F357TAPMC
MB90F357TASPMC
MB90351APMC
64-pin plastic LQFP
FPT-64P-M23
12mm , 0.65mm pitch
MASK ROM products
 (64 Kbytes)
MB90351ASPMC
MB90351TAPMC
MB90351TASPMC
MB90356APMC
MB90356ASPMC
MB90356TAPMC
MB90356TASPMC
MB90352APMC
64-pin plastic LQFP
FPT-64P-M23
12mm , 0.65mm pitch
MASK ROM products
 (128 Kbytes)
MB90352ASPMC
MB90352TAPMC
MB90352TASPMC
MB90357APMC
MB90357ASPMC
MB90357TAPMC
MB90357TASPMC
81
MB90350 Series
(Continued)
64-pin plastic LQFP
 (FPT-64P-M24)
Note 1) * : These dimensions do not include resin protrusion.